Robustel R1510   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/3
KEY FEATURES
Highly stable 2G/3G/4G cellular
connections
Ethernet, Wifi and 4G internet
connection options with auto-failover
Free cloud management

©2019Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R1510-4L
Router Type LTE Router
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/
TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE/
Frequency Bands EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28
AU+LATAM: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
CN+IN: B1/B3/B5/B8, B34/B38/B39/B40/B41 4G*
3G WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+: B1/B2/B5/B8
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39
CDMA (CDMA 1X/EVDO):BC0
2G B3/B8
Operating Temperature -25 to +70 °C